42
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
EZL SERIES
EXPLOSION-PROOF – INTRODUCTION & LOGIC

SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY
EZL SERIES
EXPLOSION PROOF – ORDERING INFORMATION, COMPONENTS & RATINGS
MOUNTING BOXES
HUB
SIZE
CATALOG NUMBER
PENDANT CEILING BRACKET STANCHION
3/4” EZA2 EZX2 EZB2 —
1” EZA3 EZX3 EZB3 —
1-1/4”/1-1/2” — — — EZD4
REFLECTORS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VMPSD40 Standard dome. fiberglass reinforced polyester
VMPA40 30° Angle fiberglass reinforced polyester
HRD400 Deep dome. Aluminum with white finish
HRD400ALZ Deep dome with specular anaodized finish
EZL SERIES PENDANT WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE GLOBE & GUARD
55 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL5530A2G
65 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL6530A2G
90 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9030A2G
95 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9530A2G
100 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL10030A2G
125 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL12530A2G
EZL SERIES CEILING WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE GLOBE & GUARD
55 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL5530X2G
65 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL6530X2G
90 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9030X2G
95 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9530X2G
100 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL10030X2G
125 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL12530X2G
EZL SERIES WALL BRACKET WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE GLOBE & GUARD
55 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL5530B2G
65 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL6530B2G
90 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9030B2G
95 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9530B2G
100 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL10030B2G
125 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL12530B2G
EZL SERIES STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE GLOBE & GUARD
55 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL5530D4G
65 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL6530D4G
90 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9030D4G
95 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL9530D4G
100 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL10030D4G
125 3/4” 120-277VAC EZL12530D4G
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D1/C1Z1 C2D1
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS DELIVERED
LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
EZL5530
36 / 16.33
55 120-277VAC 0.46/0.20 5596 T6 T6 EFG EFG
EZL6530 65 120-277VAC 0.54/0.23 6515 T6 T6 EFG EFG
EZL9030 90 120-277VAC 0.75/0.32 7818 T6 T6 EFG EFG
EZL9530 95 120-277VAC 0.79/0.34 9121 T6 T6 EFG EFG
EZL10030 100 120-277VAC 0.83/0.36 10903 T6 XXX EFG XXX
EZL12530 125 120-277VAC 1.04/0.45 12720 T6 XXX EFG XXX
25° Stanchion
Replacement
Globe & Support
Assemblies